202120270 000000
oot oond

Juoouboug

gooduoood oo
www.chinairr.org



googug

gz2021-202/0 0 gggooooboodgogooboobobugoooooobooon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
godgoobbobboooooon

gboogobboooesoon 0Oodoesoon OO0 +0 0100000

00O O O:400-600-8596 010-80993936
0 0:010-60343813

0O http://www.chinairr.org

Email: sales@chyxx.com

guooobbgoobod

goooogpbRO0OODOOO0OOO0ODOO0OODOODOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.chinairr.org/report/R07/R0704/202010/10-367696.html

Jooodootdboodd

gobbobbbodgogoobobobbtbdoodooboobboooooooobooboo
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
gogobbobbbdoooooobbbbooooooboo
gobbobbbodgoooobobbtbdoooooboobbboooooooobooboon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
goobbbbboooooobbobbtbdooooobbobboooooeg8 b
goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbodooooobobbboooooob LD
gogobobobobbuoooogoboobbodad
gobobobbbodoogupbzei-202700dgobobobboooooooboboboboog
goggobbobobbuodoooobbobbodooooboboobbooooooooboon
gogoboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouobobbboooooob LD
goggobbobobbuodoooobbobbodooooboboobbooooooooboon
gogobobobbbdooooobobobboooooobbobbboooooobobo
gobbobbboudggooobbobobbbdoooooboobbbooooooooboboon
gogoboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouobobbboooooob LD
goggobbobobbuodoooobbobbodooooboboobbooooooooboon
gogoobbobboooooon

goooo
g.obooooooooooboboon
lLi0ggoooboobood
1.11000000000040d
l1.12000000000000
1130000000000 ad
1.14000000000000
1200000000004
12100000000000



122000000000000
130gggoboooobood
13100000 000agoon
1320000000000000
1330 00b0b000gagoon

goobobobboogoooobon
2100000000 obobooobog
21.1000doboobboooood
2120 000000O0DO0O000d
2130 0gduonoooooogad
21400000000 DO0O0000
2200 000guguoboooogd
2210 000goobobooobog

2220 0000000000000
2230 0000pbbobbooooof
2300 0uuguuoboooogd
23l0oogooooboooboog

2320 00000000000 ad
23300uuoooobooboooood
2400 00000oobbooood
2410000goobobooobog

4200 000bboobbooooad
24300 00obbobbooood

goobobobobooooooobon
l10boooogoooobbo
liggoogoooobod
200000000040

3 uugooooboog
40000obooood
200000000 obobo



21uagebpPUdn
22000000 Db0O
3o oobon
dlgouoooboobobobogd
200uuoonoobooobood
_JUuoooopooobobooood
d0b0ooogooooboo
ddl1oooobobooobog
42000000 bnbooood
dd3ugooboooog
d40000goboooood
d500000poboboooog
delugunoboobooogd
dr0oooobobooobod

gogoboboobobboooooobbobbooo
Al1000oooooooad
4110000000o0bboobooboog
41200000000 bbooood
4130000000obboobooboog
A0 00OoOougoooobon
42100 0000ooboboobooboog
A2000000gobobooood
42300 0000ouooobooobooogd
424000 0000gobon

A0 00O DOo0oooooobon
A3l buooogobobooood
A32000000ooboboooog
A3 0uuouooobobooood
A4 00doooobboooboog
Ass5000ggoooboobooood
A4000000000000O0DOO



A410000000bobooobood
4420 0000000000O0DO0O0
44300 00000obboooogd
4440 000000oobbobobog

gobobobodooooobobogaad
10 00bouguoooonbon
1o obnoon
sliuugobobooobood
sl3duogoboboooog
200buuguuoobon
s210000ooboboooogd
s22uduugoboooood
s230000ooboboooboogd
s4Aluugoboobooood
s250000b0nbbobog
s3b0bbbuuuugoboooboobod
scAliuuunobobuoooooon
s410000gonbn
s4200000000

gogobobbobbodooooobbobbood
el ugugoooooogd
clLiugogoooooogd
el20000gopboooood
130 duugopooooogd
200 000uuoobooood
e300 uguooooooog
400 000ooooboooog
eSO ugoooooooogd
ol uoooooog
/0o ooooooboooogd



sl uuoooooog

0D00000000000000000000
7100000000000000
711000000
712000000000000
713000000000000
714000000000000
720000000000000000
7210000000000000
01000000000
D2000000000
03000000000
72200(@0)000000
01000000000
D2000000000
03000000000
7230000000000
01000000000
D2000000000
03000000000
7240000000000000
01000000000
D2000000000
03000000000
7250000000000
01000000000
D2000000000
03000000000
726000000
01000000000
D2000000000



g3goonoooogd
2700g0goooooboog
giuggoooobood
g2000b00bood
g3goopbooboood
72800 000poboboooog
giuggoooobood
g2000booboogod
g3gooooboood
72900 0000boboooboog
giuggoooobood
2000boobood
g3agopboooboogd
7210000000000 O0O00go
giuggoooobood
g2000pbooboood
g3gooooboogd

o 2021-202/000ggggooobobodooogn
8.12021-20270 00D ODOOO0OO0OOn
8.1.12021-2027 DO Udgooonbon
8.1.22021-20270 0O 0000 oooboOn
8.1.32021-2027 DU Uduogonoon
g200bbuuuuoobon
g2l1uuuugoboooood
g220Uuugobobooobood

g3l bnuuuuuoooonbon
gluuogoooooogd
g320uugobobooood
g33luugoooooog

gooobooon



goupgooooon

goz200poooooooon
goggoboobooooooooon
go4obobobboooooooboon
gosgobboobbooooooooboon
goedobobobboooooooboon
gdriobbobobboooooooboon
gosgoboobooooooooboon
googoboboobboooooooboon
gooooboobobotooooooooo
godluggoboobbodooooooboo
gdrzdbooobbooooooobooboo
gogwgooooboodoooan
001402013-201900 0 GbPU 00D DOODOOUOO0UOO %O
goisgzois-20100 ggdopoooebpu oo oobooogoad
0o0dle02013-20100 U0 U0OOODOODODOO0O00O0UO%O
goooooo..

000000 http://www.chinairr.org/report/R07/R0704/202010/10-367696.html



http://www.chinairr.org/report/R07/R0704/202010/10-367696.html

